
City of Atlanta 
Department of Public Works
55 Trinity Avenue, SW Suite
4700 Atlanta, Georgia 30303 
Tel:404.330.6240 
Fax: 404.658.7552

Atlanta Customer Service
Tel: 311 (Metro Atlanta Area Only) 

NOTE:

CONTACT INFORMATION

Office of Solid Waste Services
ATL311
404.546.0311 Website:
www.atlantaga.gov/solidwaste
Office of Fleet Services
Timothy Fitzgerald Management
Consulting Director Email:
tfitzgerald@atlantaga.gov 

Office of Communications 
Kimberly Rankins Communications Director
Email: krankins@atlantaga.gov

** For Escalated Service Delivery
Issues ** Must have a Case
Number Available 
Email: gcgoodridge@atlantaga.gov
and dpwcs@atlantaga.gov

receive a trash bin, dial 3-1-1.

Office of the Commissioner
Kentorri Garmon 
Interim Commissioner 
Email: 
Melissa Davis
Interim Deputy Commissioner
Email: mdavis@atlantaga.gov

 

Kanika Greenlee Program
Director 
Email: KABC@atlantaga.gov 

Water | Sewer | Transportation
For issues related to water, sewer, and
transportation, call 311 (Metro Atlanta area
only) 404.546.0311 Website:
www.atl311.com

404.546.0311 

Gennyvev Goodridge
Service Delivery Manager

For garbage collection, or to 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

 Website:www.atl311.com 
 Office of Service Delivery

Keep Atlanta Beautiful Commission

Kanika Greenlee 
Interim Deputy Commissioner
Email: kngreenlee@atlantaga.gov 
Keith E. Robinson
Interim Deputy Commissioner
Email: keithrobinson@atlantaga.gov 

kgarmon@atlantaga.gov
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